

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 2
OFFERED BY MR. LYNCH OF MASSACHUSETTS**

Page 794, line 22, strike “\$67,000,000” and insert
“\$78,000,000”.

Page 794, line 23, strike “\$68,000,000” and insert
“\$79,000,000”.

Page 794, line 24, strike “\$69,000,000” and insert
“\$80,000,000”.

Page 794, line 25, strike “\$71,000,000” and insert
“\$82,000,000”.

Page 795, line 1, strike “\$72,000,000” and insert
“\$83,000,000”.

Page 795, line 14, strike “\$4,000,000” and insert
“\$15,000,000”.

